		2019-20	20 Tuition and	d Fees- Due Ma	y 1, 2019	-	
Re-Enrollment Fee and Application Fee- \$275.00. Beginning 1/18 Re-Enrollment Fee will be \$375.00							
	TUITION	DISCOUNT	Net Tuition	GRADE LEVEL	воок		TOTAL
In Parish							
1 Student	\$4,950.00		\$4,950.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$5,550.00	\$5,550.00
2 Students	\$4,950.00		\$4,950.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$5,550.00	\$11,100.00
3 Students	\$4,950.00	-\$300.00	\$4,650.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$5,250.00	\$16,350.00
4 Students	\$4,950.00	-\$1,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$4,550.00	\$20,900.00
5 Students	\$4,950.00	-\$4,950.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$600.00	\$21,500.00
Out of Paris	sh						
1 Student	\$5,890.00		\$5,890.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,490.00	\$6,490.00
2 Students	\$5,890.00		\$5,890.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,490.00	\$12,980.00
3 Students	\$5,890.00		\$5,890.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,490.00	\$19,470.00
4 Students	\$5,890.00		\$5,890.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,490.00	\$25,960.00
5 Students	\$5,890.00		\$5,890.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,490.00	\$32,450.00
Non Cathol	ic						
1 Student	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00
2 Students	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$7,100.00	\$14,200.00
3 Students	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$7,100.00	\$21,300.00
4 Students	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$7,100.00	\$28,400.00
5 Students	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$7,100.00	\$35,500.00
3 Year Old							
1 Student	\$6,200.00		\$6,200.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00
2 Students	\$6,200.00		\$6,200.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$6,700.00	\$13,400.00
3 Students	\$6,200.00		\$6,200.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$6,700.00	\$20,100.00
Tuition / Fe	es Refund Po	olicy					
When transf	erring out of C	Dur Lady of Mer	cy Catholic School	ol, tuition will be refu	unded accord	ing to a grad	uated scale as
May 1 to N	/lay 31 - 100%	),					
June 1 to	August 31 - 75	5%,					
	r 1 to Decemb						
January 1 April 1 Ma	to March 31 -	25%,					
APIII I IVIA	y J 1 - U /0.						
•				ance, band, and su disciplinary reasons			•
T GITHIOS OF S	Stadonio WIIO (		170 1110 3011001101	alsoipiiliary reasons	- TOTTOR TEITIA	ining tallion a	
		5 per student is offer admissio		\$150 of the applica	tion fee will b	e refunded in	the event Our
_							
Re-enrollme	nt fees are no	n-refundable.					